ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1
ISIN: SE0010413567  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
10.25 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.84% (-0.30)

SE0010413567
ARION SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock

1,410 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

10.25 SEK (4,867)
10.30 SEK (5)
10.45 SEK

10.45 SEK

10.20 SEK

10.55 SEK
10.2819 SEK
31,905
328,043.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010413567&ID_NOTATION=220791583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92a8c171df40dffef6b7203c0cdce1268d3ddd5e404fa4418be2703a06d5d8e2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a32b519da6009bc1&time=1726370301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=635556dca695ef1f65de79315ad483c713792d8a20fc0bf074d621483453ccca&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cbbd6177be9040b1&time=1726370301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7fe17d57108e67ee02d2f263ac424f36086f96eb69b13d0aa8cd621399b52ee&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0dec337420938463&time=1726370301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=568461c8ee6ce2e09e74b1c72dd25ebd15b32b962ee96ecdabbff07d8a6e2830&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c37af12df201afae9&time=1726370301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3d80708a28d501ef7528ec2859d5a010a89918bf58ab6396666ef4f1dad2d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cbdf76d411b56eae&time=1726370301&tool=RSC

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
10.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes

-2.84% (-0.30)

ISIN SE0010413567
Symbol ARION SDB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,410 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.25 SEK (4,867)
Ask (Ask size) 10.30 SEK (5)
Open 10.45 SEK
High 10.45 SEK
Low 10.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 10.55 SEK
VWAP 10.2819 SEK
Volume (pcs) 31,905
Trading volume 328,043.50
Number of trades 65
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.58% -10.40% -10.40%
Perf (abs.) -1.75 -1.19 -1.19

Beta - - -
Volatility 20.54 24.39 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/09/ 18:00 10.25 SEK 0.33

13
London Stock 2023/07/ 13:46 11.70 SEK 0.09
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 0.858 EUR 0.00
13

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

10.55 SEK (52,977
10.36 SEK (21,322
10.37 SEK (26,457
10.75 SEK (28,723
13.22 SEK (2024/01/24
9.80 SEK (2024/06/28
13.22 SEK (2024/01/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.44 SEK (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of

trades
65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220791583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220696085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

3¢ Arion bank

Contact Details
ARION BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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